

	Portion Size	Calories	Fat	Saturated Fat	Trans Fat	Cholesterol	Sodium	Carbohydrates	Fibre	Sugars	Protein	Vit A	Vit C	Calcium	Iron	Ingredients	Allergens
		(kcal)	(g)	(g)	(g)	(mg)	(mg)	(g)	(g)	(g)	(g)	(% DV)	(% DV)	(% DV)	(% DV)		
Kraft Salad Dressings																	
Balsamic Vinaigrette	15 mL	43	4	0	0	0	119	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	WATER, BALSAMIC VINEGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, CANOLA OIL, SUGAR, DRIED GARLIC, SALT, CARAMEL COLOUR, SPICES AND HERBS, XANTHAN GUM, FIG JUICE CONCENTRATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE, MUSTARD, DRIED PARSLEY,	Mustard
Creamy Caesar Cal Wise	15 mL	30	2	0	0	5	135	4	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	WATER, CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, PARMESAN AND ROMANO CHEESE (CONTAINS MILK), EGG YOLKS, GARLIC, SALT, SUGAR, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, ANCHOVY PASTE, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, SPICES AND SEASONINGS, XANTHAN GUM, PHOSPHORIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, POLYSORBATE 60, NATURAL FLAVOUR, YEAST EXTRACT, DRIED GARLIC, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA, SILICON DIOXIDE.	Milk, Eggs, Anchovy, Wheat, Soy
Greek Feta & Oregano	15 mL	46	5	1	0	0	136	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CANOLA OIL, WHITE VINEGAR, OLIVE OIL, FETA AND ROMANO CHEESE (CONTAINS MILK), SUGAR, WINE VINEGAR, GARLIC, SALT, OLIVES, CUCUMBER JUICE, DRIED GARLIC, OREGANO, SPICES AND HERBS, DRIED ONIONS, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL FLAVOUR, XANTHAN GUM, PHOSPHORIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE, YEAST EXTRACT, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA, SODIUM BENZOATE, SILICON DIOXIDE.	Milk
Oriental Sesame	15 mL	51	5	1	0	0	181	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SOY SAUCE [WATER, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT, BREWING STARTER (ASPERGILLUS SOJAE)], VINEGAR, SUGAR, HONEY, DRIED ONIONS, GINGER PUREE, SESAME OIL, SESAME SEEDS, XANTHAN GUM, POTASSIUM SORBATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, ACETYLATED MONOGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA.	Sesame, Soy, Wheat
PURE Asiago Caesar	15 mL	79	8	1	0	6	99	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	CANOLA OIL, WATER, GARLIC, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, ASIAGO, PARMESAN AND ROMANO CHEESE, EGG YOLKS, VINEGAR, SUGAR, SALT, GARLIC JUICE, ANCHOVY PASTE, SPICES AND SEASONINGS, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM, YEAST EXTRACT, MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, DRIED GARLIC, SILICON DIOXIDE.	Milk, Eggs, Anchovy, Wheat, Soy
PURE BBQ Ranch	15 mL	48	5	0	0	3	83	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	WATER, CANOLA OIL, SUGAR, VINEGAR, TOMATO PASTE, BLACKSTRAP MOLASSES, EGG YOLKS, SALT, GARLIC JUICE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, DRIED WHEY, NATURAL FLAVOUR, XANTHAN GUM, HERBS AND SPICES, DRIED ONIONS, LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, POLYSORBATE 60.	Milk, Eggs
Rancher's Choice	15 mL	50	6	1	0	5	115	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	WATER, SOYBEAN AND CANOLA OIL, VINEGAR, SUGAR, EGG YOLKS, SALT, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, XANTHAN GUM, YEAST EXTRACT, DRIED GARLIC, SORBIC ACID, DRIED ONIONS, PHOSPHORIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOUR, SPICES, DRIED PARSLEY, CALCIUM DISODIUM	Milk, Eggs
Rancher's Choice Cal Wise	15 mL	34	2	0	0	5	145	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	WATER, CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, SUGAR, GARLIC JUICE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVOURS (CONTAINS MILK), YEAST EXTRACT, COLOUR, POTASSIUM SORBATE, POLYSORBATE 60, DRIED GARLIC, SPICES, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, DRIED PARSLEY, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA, SILICON DIOXIDE.	Milk, Eggs
Zesty Italian Cal Wise	15 mL	7	0	0	0	0	167	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	WATER, VINEGAR, SUGAR, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, DRIED GARLIC, GARLIC, XANTHAN GUM, HERBS AND SPICES, POTASSIUM SORBATE, DRIED RED BELL PEPPERS, DRIED ONIONS, COLOUR, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA	N/A